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���         SACRED HEART COLLEGE (Autonomous):: TIRUPATTUR , TIRUPATTUR DT.        �

��                      EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR PG COURSES                      �

��                       APRIL  2026 SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS                        ���PAGE # 1�
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        FN = FORE NOON (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)  &  AN = AFTER NOON (2.00 PM - 5.00 PM)        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE-SESSION|SEM|COURSE CODE         NAME OF THE COURSE                        | BATCH   |
             |   |                                                              |FROM-TO  |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
07/04/2026-FN| 2 |BCHP201T - ENZYMOLOGY                                      (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CHEP203T - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - II                         (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |COMP204A - ELECTIVE - III : SECURITIES ANALYSIS AND PORTFOL(R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CPYP202T - THEORIES OF PERSONALITY                         (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CSCP201T - ENTERPRISE JAVA PROGRAMMING                     (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |ECOP201T - MONETARY ECONOMICS                              (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |EN818    - RESTORATION AND EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY LITERATURE      |2021-2023|
             | 2 |ENGP203T - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY                            (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |HRMP203T - LABOUR LEGISLATIONS                             (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MATP205B - ELECTIVE - IV : OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES         (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MBA250T  - OPERATIONS RESEARCH FOR MANAGEMENT              (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MBYP201T - MEDICAL BACTERIOLOGY                            (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MCA271T  - ENTERPRISE APPLICATIONS WITH JAVA               (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSW240T  - SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH AND SPSS                   (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |PHYP201T - STATISTICAL MECHANICS                           (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |TAMP205T - AYALAGATH TAMIL ILAKKIYAM                       (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
07/04/2026-AN| 1 |COMP101T - ADVANCED ACCOUNTING                                |2024     |
             | 1 |ENGP101T - BRITISH LITERATURE - I                             |2024     |
             | 1 |HRMP101T - SOCIAL CASE WORK                                   |2024     |
             | 1 |MBA150T  - MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND BUSINESS ETHICS          |2024     |
             | 1 |MCA170T  - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES                            |2024     |
             | 1 |PHYP101T - MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS                               |2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
08/04/2026-FN| 4 |BCHP401T - CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY                           (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |C1022    - ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT                      |2021-2023|
             | 4 |CHEP401T - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - IV                          (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |COMP401T - ADVANCED CORPORATE ACCOUNTING                   (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |CPYP401T - POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY                             (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |CSCP401T - PYTHON FOR DATA SCIENCE                         (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |ECOP401T - DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS                           (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |ENGP402T - SHAKESPEARE STUDIES                             (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |HRMP401T - MANAGERIAL COMPETENCIES & MANAGERIAL COUNSELLING(R)|2024     |
             | 4 |M1049    - COMPLEX FUNCTION THEORY                            |2021-2023|
             | 4 |MATP401T - FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS                             (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MBA440T  - EXPORT AND IMPORT MANAGEMENT                       |2021-2023|
             | 4 |MBA451A  - RETAIL MARKETING                                (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MBA451B  - INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM                         (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MBYP401T - INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY                         (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MCA472A  - ELECTIVE VI : SOFT COMPUTING                    (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MCA472C  - ELECTIVE VI : DATA MINING TECHNIQUES            (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MHR401   - HUMAN RIGHTS AND SOCIAL LEGISLATION                |2022-2023|
             | 4 |MSW440A  - DEVELOPMENT STRATEGIES                          (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSW440B  - ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & HUMAN RESOURCES DYNAMI(R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSW440C  - STRATEGIES FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT                (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSW440D  - MENTAL HEALTH & PSYCHIATRIC DISORDERS           (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSY430T  - POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY                                |2021-2023|
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                        (Rev. Dr. S. JOHN BORG, SDB)      
DATE : 17/03/2026                                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                SHC/COE/Printed on 17-March-2026 2:15:50 PM                                                                                                                                          Page # 1/7
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���         SACRED HEART COLLEGE (Autonomous):: TIRUPATTUR , TIRUPATTUR DT.        �

��                      EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR PG COURSES                      �

��                       APRIL  2026 SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS                        ���PAGE # 2�
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        FN = FORE NOON (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)  &  AN = AFTER NOON (2.00 PM - 5.00 PM)        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE-SESSION|SEM|COURSE CODE         NAME OF THE COURSE                        | BATCH   |
             |   |                                                              |FROM-TO  |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
08/04/2026-FN| 4 |P1015    - ELECTRONIC  INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES             |2021-2023|
             | 4 |PHYP401T - NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS                    (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |TAMP401T - SANGA ILAKKIYAM                                 (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
08/04/2026-AN| 3 |CHEP301T - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - III                            |2024     |
             | 3 |COMP301T - ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING                           |2024     |
             | 3 |CSCP301T - DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS                  |2024     |
             | 3 |ENGP301T - BRITISH LITERATURE - II                            |2024     |
             | 3 |HRMP301T - SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION & SOCIAL LEGISLATI   |2024     |
             | 3 |M953     - MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS                              |2021-2023|
             | 3 |MATP301T - COMPLEX ANALYSIS                                   |2024     |
             | 3 |MBA350T  - RESEARCH METHODS IN BUSINESS AND  QUANTITATIVE T   |2024     |
             | 3 |PHYP301T - QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                             |2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09/04/2026-FN| 2 |CH819    - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II                           |2021-2023|
             | 2 |COMP203T - QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS DECISION   (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |ECOP202T - LABOUR ECONOMICS                                (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |ENGP202T - ECO LITERATURE                                  (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |HRMP201T - SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH & STATISTICS               (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MATP201T - ADVANCED LINEAR ALGEBRA                         (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MBA252T  - MARKETING MANAGEMENT                            (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSW243A  - DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION                       (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSW243B  - HOTEL FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT                   (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |TAMP204T - TAMILAR MEYAL CHENTHANAIGAL                     (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09/04/2026-AN| 1 |CHEP102T - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY  - I                           |2024     |
             | 1 |COMP102T - BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES                     |2024     |
             | 1 |CPYP102T - BIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY                              |2024     |
             | 1 |CSCP102T - WINDOWS APPLICATIONS                               |2024     |
             | 1 |ECOP102T - INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND POLICY             |2024     |
             | 1 |ENGP102T - WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION                      |2024     |
             | 1 |HRMP102T - SOCIAL GROUP WORK                                  |2024     |
             | 1 |MATP102T - ADVANCED REAL ANALYSIS - I                         |2024     |
             | 1 |MBA153T  - ACCOUNTING  FOR  EXECUTIVES                        |2024     |
             | 1 |MCA171T  - PYTHON PROGRAMMING                                 |2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
10/04/2026-FN| 1 |M1044    - FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS                                |2017-2020|
             | 4 |BC1010   - BIOTECHNOLOGY                                      |2021-2023|
             | 4 |CH1018   - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - IV                           |2021-2023|
             | 4 |COMP403B - ELECTIVE - VI : ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT AND(R)|2024     |
             | 4 |ECOP402T - ECONOMETRIC METHODS                             (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |ENGP401T - BRITISH LITERATURE - III                        (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |HRMP403A - ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR                        (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |HRMP403B - PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT                          (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |HRMP403C - ENTREPRENEURSHIP PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT       (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |M1050    - FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS                                |2021-2023|
             | 4 |MATP404T - DSSC : DYNAMICAL SYSTEMS WITH PYTHON            (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                        (Rev. Dr. S. JOHN BORG, SDB)      
DATE : 17/03/2026                                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                SHC/COE/Printed on 17-March-2026 2:15:50 PM                                                                                                                                          Page # 2/7
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���         SACRED HEART COLLEGE (Autonomous):: TIRUPATTUR , TIRUPATTUR DT.        �

��                      EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR PG COURSES                      �

��                       APRIL  2026 SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS                        ���PAGE # 3�
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        FN = FORE NOON (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)  &  AN = AFTER NOON (2.00 PM - 5.00 PM)        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE-SESSION|SEM|COURSE CODE         NAME OF THE COURSE                        | BATCH   |
             |   |                                                              |FROM-TO  |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
10/04/2026-FN| 4 |MBA450T  - TOURISM MANAGEMENT                              (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MBYP404T - DSSC : DAIRY MICROBIOLOGY                       (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MCA471T  - DATA VISUALIZATION                              (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MHR402B  - MANAGERIAL COMPETENCIES AND MANAGEIRAL COUNSELLI   |2022-2023|
             | 4 |MSW442A  - DSE : SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP                   (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSW442B  - PROJECT MANAGEMENT                              (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSY431T  - FAMILY & COUPLE COUNSELLING                        |2021-2023|
             | 4 |TAMP402T - THOL - PORULATHIGARAM - 2                       (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
10/04/2026-AN| 3 |COMP302T - INCOME TAX LAW AND TAX PLANNING - I                |2024     |
             | 3 |CPYP302T - SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY                                  |2024     |
             | 3 |ENGP302T - LANGUAGE AND LINGUISTICS                           |2024     |
             | 3 |HRMP302T - INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS & EMPLOYEE WELFARE            |2024     |
             | 3 |M954     - TOPOLOGY                                           |2021-2023|
             | 3 |MBA351T  - STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT                               |2024     |
             | 3 |MBYP302T - BIOINOCULANTS TECHNOLOGY                           |2024     |
             | 3 |MCA371T  - ENTERPRISE APPLICATION USING .NET                  |2024     |
             | 3 |PHYP302T - CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS                           |2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
13/04/2026-FN| 2 |BCHP202T - CELLULAR METABOLISM                             (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CH820    - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - II                            |2021-2023|
             | 2 |CHEP201T - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II                          (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |COMP202T - ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT                   (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CPYP203T - PSYCHOTHERAPIES                                 (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CSCP204A - ELECTIVE - II : PRINCIPLES OF COMPILER DESIGN   (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |ECOP205B - ELECTIVE : ECONOMICS OF CLIMATE CHANGE          (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |ENGP204T - A GLIMPSE OF NOBEL LAUREATES                    (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |HRMP204T - HUMAN RIGHTS                                    (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MATP204B - ELECTIVE - III : ADVANCED GRAPH THEORY          (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MBA255T  - INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT               (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MBYP202T - MEDICAL VIROLOGY                                (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MCA273A  - ELECTIVE - III : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE        (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MCA273C  - ELECTIVE - III : BIG DATA ANALYTICS             (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MHR203T  - SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH AND STATISTICS                |2022-2023|
             | 2 |MSW244A  - CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                 (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |P822     - QUANTUM  MECHANICS-II                              |2021-2023|
             | 2 |PHYP202T - QUANTUM MECHANICS -I                            (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |TAMP201T - BAKTHI  ILAKIYAM                                (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
13/04/2026-AN| 1 |CH718    - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I                             |2021-2023|
             | 1 |CHEP103T - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I                             |2024     |
             | 1 |COMP103T - ADVANCED BUSINESS STATISTICS                       |2024     |
             | 1 |CPYP103T - LIFE-SPAN PSYCHOLOGY                               |2024     |
             | 1 |ECOP103T - STATISTICS FOR ECONOMISTS                          |2024     |
             | 1 |ENGP103T - LITERARY CRITICISM - I                             |2024     |
             | 1 |HRMP103T - COMMUNITY ORGANISATION & SOCIAL ACTION             |2024     |
             | 1 |MBA154T  - MANAGERIAL  ECONOMICS FOR BUSINESS                 |2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                        (Rev. Dr. S. JOHN BORG, SDB)      
DATE : 17/03/2026                                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                SHC/COE/Printed on 17-March-2026 2:15:50 PM                                                                                                                                          Page # 3/7
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���         SACRED HEART COLLEGE (Autonomous):: TIRUPATTUR , TIRUPATTUR DT.        �

��                      EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR PG COURSES                      �

��                       APRIL  2026 SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS                        ���PAGE # 4�
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        FN = FORE NOON (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)  &  AN = AFTER NOON (2.00 PM - 5.00 PM)        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE-SESSION|SEM|COURSE CODE         NAME OF THE COURSE                        | BATCH   |
             |   |                                                              |FROM-TO  |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
13/04/2026-AN| 1 |MCA162T  - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES                            |2021-2023|
             | 1 |P719     - QUANTUM MECHANICS - I                              |2021-2023|
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
15/04/2026-FN| 4 |BCHP402T - BIOTECHNOLOGY                                   (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |CHEP403T - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - IV                         (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |COMP402T - INCOME TAX LAW AND TAX PLANNING - II            (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |CPYP402T - FAMILY & COUPLE COUNSELLING                     (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |CSCP402T - MACHINE LEARNING                                (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |ECOP403B - DSEC : ECONOMICS OF MARKETING                   (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |ENGP403T - INDIAN LITERATURE IN ENGLISH                    (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |HRMP402A - HUMAN RESOURCE ANALYTICS                        (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |HRMP402B - HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION                         (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |HRMP402C - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT IN SERVICE SECTOR     (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |M1051    - DIFFERENCE EQUATIONS                               |2021-2023|
             | 4 |MATP402T - MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS                         (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MBA442B  - ELECTIVE IV : SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MA   |2021-2023|
             | 4 |MBA452C  - MANAGING START - UPS                            (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MBA452D  - INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LABOUR WELFARE         (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MBYP402T - FOOD MICROBIOLOGY                               (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MCA473T  - DSE : MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT            (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSW441A  - LIVELIHOOD & SOCIAL AUDIT                       (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSW441B  - HR ANALYTICS & COMPETENCY MAPPING               (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSW441C  - WORKING WITH VULNERABLE YOUNG PEOPLE            (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSW441D  - THERAPEUTIC INTERVENTIONS & REHABILITATION      (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSY432T  - HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY                                  |2021-2023|
             | 4 |PHYP402T - SPECTROSCOPY                                    (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |TAMP403T - PANITH THERVUTH TAMIL                           (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
15/04/2026-AN| 3 |CH920    - SPECTROSCOPY                                       |2021-2023|
             | 3 |CHEP303T - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - III                           |2024     |
             | 3 |COMP303T - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY                               |2024     |
             | 3 |CPYP303T - PSYCHOPATHOLOGY - II                               |2024     |
             | 3 |CSCP303T - INTERNET OF THINGS                                 |2024     |
             | 3 |ENGP303T - AMERICAN LITERATURE                                |2024     |
             | 3 |HRMP303T - ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT                         |2024     |
             | 3 |MATP303T - CLASSICAL DYNAMICS                                 |2024     |
             | 3 |MBA352A  - ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT AND SALES PROMOTION         |2024     |
             | 3 |MBA352B  - SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT         |2024     |
             | 3 |MCA372T  - OPEN SOURCE FRAMEWORKS                             |2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
16/04/2026-FN| 2 |BCHP203B - ELECTIVE - II : HORMONAL BIOCHEMISTRY           (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CHEP202T - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II                        (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |COMP201T - ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISION MAKING       (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CPYP201T - PSYCHOPATHOLOGY - I                             (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CSCP202T - WEB APPLICATIONS                                (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |ECOP203T - MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS                          (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |ENGP201T - LITERARY CRITICISM - II                         (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                        (Rev. Dr. S. JOHN BORG, SDB)      
DATE : 17/03/2026                                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                SHC/COE/Printed on 17-March-2026 2:15:50 PM                                                                                                                                          Page # 4/7
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���         SACRED HEART COLLEGE (Autonomous):: TIRUPATTUR , TIRUPATTUR DT.        �

��                      EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR PG COURSES                      �

��                       APRIL  2026 SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS                        ���PAGE # 5�
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        FN = FORE NOON (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)  &  AN = AFTER NOON (2.00 PM - 5.00 PM)        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE-SESSION|SEM|COURSE CODE         NAME OF THE COURSE                        | BATCH   |
             |   |                                                              |FROM-TO  |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
16/04/2026-FN| 2 |HRMP202T - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT                       (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MATP203T - PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS                  (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MBA243T  - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT                               |2021-2023|
             | 2 |MBA253T  - OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT                           (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MBYP203T - MEDICAL MYCOLOGY AND PARASITOLOGY               (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MCA270T  - DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS               (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSW241T  - SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION AND SOCIAL LEGISLA(R)|2024     |
             | 2 |P823A    - ELECTIVE II : MICROPROCESSOR 8085 AND MICROCONTR   |2021-2023|
             | 2 |PHYP203T - MICROPROCESSOR 8085 & MICROCONTROLLER 8051      (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |TAMP203T - THOLKAPIYAM SOLLATHIGARAM                       (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
16/04/2026-AN| 1 |CH719A   - ELECTIVE I : ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY                  |2021-2023|
             | 1 |CHEP104A - ELECTIVE - I : ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY                |2024     |
             | 1 |CPYP104T - INTRODUCTION TO COUNSELLING                        |2024     |
             | 1 |CSCP104B - ELECTIVE - I : DATA MINING AND DATA WAREHOUSING    |2024     |
             | 1 |ENGP104T - ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING WITH TECH PRACTICUM      |2024     |
             | 1 |HRMP104T - INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK PROFESSION             |2024     |
             | 1 |M748     - MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS                            |2021-2023|
             | 1 |MBA155T  - LEGAL SYSTEMS IN BUSINESS                          |2024     |
             | 1 |MBYP104A - ELECTIVE - I : MICROBIAL INSTRUMENTATION           |2024     |
             | 1 |MSW143T  - COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND SOCIAL ACTION           |2024     |
             | 1 |P720A    - ELECTIVE I : ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND APPLICATIONS   |2021-2023|
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
17/04/2026-FN| 2 |MSDH225T - TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT                        (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSDI225T - FOREX MANAGEMENT                                (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSDL225T - WAREHOUSE MANAGEMENT                            (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |BCHP403C - DSE : HERBAL TECHNOLOGY                         (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |CHEP402T - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - IV                        (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |COMP404T - DSSC - I : COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS     (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |CPYP403A - DSE : ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY                 (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |CPYP403B - DSE : TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT                    (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |CSCP403T - DSE : BIG DATA ANALYTICS                        (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |ECOP404T - DSSC - I : ECONOMICS FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION(R)|2024     |
             | 4 |ENGP404T - ELECTIVE : BACK OFFICE                          (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MATP403A - DSEC : DIFFERENCE EQUATIONS                     (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MBYP403T - DSE : MUSHROOM TECHNOLOGY                       (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MCA470T  - DATA AND INFORMATION SECURITY                   (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MSY433C  - ELECTIVE II : ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY            |2021-2023|
             | 4 |PHYP403B - DSE : RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS           (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |PHYP403C - DSE : MEDICAL PHYSICS                           (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |TAMP404T - THOLLIYAL                                       (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
17/04/2026-AN| 1 |CADC114  - SECURITY STRATEGIES IN OPERATING SYSTEMS           |2022-2023|
             | 1 |CADC123T - VULNERABILITY ANALYSIS, PENETRATION TESTING AND    |2024     |
             | 1 |CADD124T - APPLIED STATISTICS USING R                         |2024     |
             | 3 |CH921B   - ELECTIVE III : POLYMER CHEMISTRY                   |2021-2023|
             | 3 |CHEP304B - DSE : CHEMINFORMATICS                              |2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                        (Rev. Dr. S. JOHN BORG, SDB)      
DATE : 17/03/2026                                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                SHC/COE/Printed on 17-March-2026 2:15:50 PM                                                                                                                                          Page # 5/7
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���         SACRED HEART COLLEGE (Autonomous):: TIRUPATTUR , TIRUPATTUR DT.        �

��                      EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR PG COURSES                      �

��                       APRIL  2026 SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS                        ���PAGE # 6�
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        FN = FORE NOON (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)  &  AN = AFTER NOON (2.00 PM - 5.00 PM)        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE-SESSION|SEM|COURSE CODE         NAME OF THE COURSE                        | BATCH   |
             |   |                                                              |FROM-TO  |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
17/04/2026-AN| 3 |CPYP304A - DSE : BEHAVIOUR MODIFICATION                       |2024     |
             | 3 |CPYP304B - DSE : HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT                   |2024     |
             | 3 |ENGP304T - ENGLISH FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMS                      |2024     |
             | 3 |HRMP304A - DSE - I : SKILL MATRIX & COMPETENCY MAPPING        |2024     |
             | 3 |M956     - FLUID DYNAMICS                                     |2021-2023|
             | 3 |MATP304T - FLUID DYNAMICS                                     |2024     |
             | 3 |MBA343T  - BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS                          |2021-2023|
             | 3 |PHYP304A - DSE : NUMERICAL METHODS AND PROGRAMMING IN C       |2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20/04/2026-FN| 2 |CHEP204A - ELECTIVE - II : SPECTROSCOPY                    (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |COMP205B - ELECTIVE - IV:  PROJECT MANAGEMENT              (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CPYP204T - HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY                               (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CSCP203T - PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON                           (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |ECOP204C - ELECTIVE : DEMOGRAPHY                           (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |ENGP205B - ELECTIVE : GENDER AND MASS MEDIA                (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MATP202T - ADVANCED REAL ANALYSIS - II                     (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MBA251T  - HUMAN  RESOURCE  MANAGEMENT                     (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MBYP204A - ELECTIVE - II : PUBLIC HEALTH MICROBIOLOGY      (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MCA274A  - ELECTIVE - IV : BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY          (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MCA274C  - ELECTIVE - IV : GAME PROGRAMMING                (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSDH226T - COMPENSATION DETERMINATION AND ADMINISTRATION   (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSDI226T - INTERNATIONAL MARKET RESEARCH                   (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSDL226T - PACKAGING AND MATERIAL HANDLING                 (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSW242A  - QUALITATIVE RESEARCH AND NVIVO                  (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSW242B  - SOCIAL WORK WITH FAMILY AND CHILDREN            (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |PHYP204A - ELECTIVE - II : ADVANCED OPTICS                 (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |PHYP204B - ELECTIVE - II : ENERGY PHYSICS                  (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |TAMP202T - KAPPIYA  ILAKKIYANGAL                           (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20/04/2026-AN| 1 |COMP105A - ELECTIVE - II :  RURAL AND AGRICULTURAL MARKETIN   |2024     |
             | 1 |ENGP105A - ELECTIVE : CHILDREN'S LITERATURE                   |2024     |
             | 1 |HRMP105B - SOCIOLOGICAL & PSYCHOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR SOC   |2024     |
             | 1 |MATP105A - ELECTIVE - II : DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY              |2024     |
             | 1 |MBA144T  - ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGEMENT                          |2021-2023|
             | 1 |MCA174B  - ELECTIVE - II : SOCIAL NETWORKS                    |2024     |
             | 1 |MSW144A  - SOCIOLOGY AND PSYCHOLOGY FOR SOCIAL WORK PRACTIC   |2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21/04/2026-FN| 2 |CADC221T - NETWORK CYBER SECURITY                          (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CADD221T - DATA ANALYTICS USING PYTHON                     (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSDH227T - EMPLOYEE LEGISLATION FOR INDIAN MANAGERS        (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSDI227T - EXPORT AND IMPORT MANAGEMENT                    (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSDL227T - SUPPLY CHAIN INVENTORY MANAGEMENT               (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |BCHP404T - DSSC : NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY                 (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |CHEP404B - DSE : INDUSTRIAL WATER TREATMENT                (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |CPYP404T - DSSC : SCHOOL COUNSELLING                       (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |ENGP405A - ELECTIVE : CONTENT WRITING                      (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |ENGP405C - ELECTIVE : TECHNICAL WRITING FOR BUSINESS PURPOS(R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                        (Rev. Dr. S. JOHN BORG, SDB)      
DATE : 17/03/2026                                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                SHC/COE/Printed on 17-March-2026 2:15:50 PM                                                                                                                                          Page # 6/7
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���         SACRED HEART COLLEGE (Autonomous):: TIRUPATTUR , TIRUPATTUR DT.        �

��                      EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR PG COURSES                      �

��                       APRIL  2026 SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS                        ���PAGE # 7�
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        FN = FORE NOON (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)  &  AN = AFTER NOON (2.00 PM - 5.00 PM)        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE-SESSION|SEM|COURSE CODE         NAME OF THE COURSE                        | BATCH   |
             |   |                                                              |FROM-TO  |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21/04/2026-FN| 4 |MBA444B  - ELECTIVE VI : MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS             |2021-2023|
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21/04/2026-AN| 3 |MBA354B  - BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES MANAGEMENT          |2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25/04/2026-FN| 2 |CADC222T - CYBER FORENSICS                                 (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CADD222T - MACHINE LEARNING                                (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MBA245T  - APPLIED OPERATION RESEARCH FOR MANAGEMENT          |2021-2023|
             | 2 |MBA254T  - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT                            (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27/04/2026-FN| 2 |CADC223T - APPLICATION CYBER SECURITY                      (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CADD223T - DEEP LEARNING                                   (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSDH228T - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION SYSTEM(R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSDI228T - INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT              (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |MSDL228T - DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS            (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
28/04/2026-FN| 2 |CADC224T - IOT SECURITY                                    (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CADD224T - TECHNOLOGIES FOR DATA SCIENCE                   (R)|2024     |
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
29/04/2026-FN| 2 |CADC225T - ADVANCED ETHICAL HACKING                        (R)|2024     |
             | 2 |CADD225T - BIG DATA AND INTERNET OF THINGS                 (R)|2024     |
             | 4 |MBA446B  - ELECTIVE VIII : DERIVATIVES MANAGEMENT             |2021-2023|
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                        (Rev. Dr. S. JOHN BORG, SDB)      
DATE : 17/03/2026                                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS       
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